SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2019 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Morrish to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 193 by Senator Morrish

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 4, line 22, change "<u>Transfer expense</u>" to "<u>Transfer expenses</u>"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 9, line 23, change "Louisiana Unfair Trade Practices Act" to "Unfair Trade
- 5 <u>Practices and Consumer Protection Law</u>"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 10, line 18, change "<u>with</u>" to "<u>within</u>"